Resort Contract Furnishings 888-848-9555

Acrylic 36" Round Dining Umbrella Table

Product Info

Options
Finish

Specifications

Height (in.)
Width (in.)
Product Weight
(Ibs.)

Diameter (in.)

Acrylic 36" Round Dining Umbrella Table
Product No.: 1836AU

Obsidian (OBS)

27.5
36

22.6

36

Compatible Umbrella Bases
CFA20R15T, SP20R15
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